Individual Best Times (All Time)

Robert Taylor - (1238442) - East Grinstead Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
24.10
24.26
24.53
24.56
24.62
24.65
24.72
24.87
25.50
25.61
25.84
26.25
28.16
28.41
29.65
29.71
30.33
30.41
31.23
31.49
31.81
32.04
32.20
33.03
33.88
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585
573
555
553
549
547
542
532
494
487
474
452
366
357
314
312
293
291
269
262
254
249
245
227
210
206

Round

Date

22/10/23
03/12/23
16/10/22
02/07/23
11/12/22
26/11/22
05/11/22
04/07/22
27/11/21
17/10/21
12/12/21
27/06/21
20/10/19
01/12/19
20/11/18
28/04/19
21/10/18
24/11118
22/04/18
22/10117
16/11/17
25/11117
22/09/17
02/07/17
16/10/16
16/09/16
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Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
East Grinstead Winter Championships 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

East Grinstead 2023 Summer Championships 2023
East Grinstead SC Winter Championships 2022
Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships
Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

East Grinstead 2021 Winter Championships

East Grinstead

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition

EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships

East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships

East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018

East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition

East Grinstead Club Championships

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

East Grinstead Sprint Championships

Atlantis Summer Splash

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016

East Grinstead Club Sprint Championships

Puialbitac I/am Paalan. Meae

Venue

Crawley
Edenbridge
Crawley
Edenbridge
Edenbridge
Horsham
Winchester
Edenbridge LC
Horsham
Crawley

East Grinstead
Kings Centre
Crawley

Kings Centre
East Grinstead
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley

East Grinstead
Horsham

East Grinstead
Horsham
Crawley

East Grinstead
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East Grins'd
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East Grins'd
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East Grins'd
East Grins'd
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[P

Level

2
4

" ‘Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



oL
34.50
34.50
35.66
36.37
36.86
37.05
38.98
39.14
39.24

47.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
24.26
24.10
24.56
24.62
24.65
24.72
24.53
24.87
25.84
25.50
25.61
26.25
28.41
28.16
29.71
30.41
29.65
30.33
31.23
32.04
31.81
31.49
32.20
33.03
34.50
34.50
33.88
34.13
34.24
36.86

35.66
37.05
39.24
36.37
38.98
39.14
47.30
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553
549
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227
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Round

F
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21/11/16
02/12/16
01/05/16
19/11/15
29/05/16
10/01/16
18/09/15
12/09/15
28/11/15
23/09/14

Date

03/12/23
22/10/23
02/07/23
11/12/22
26/11/22
05/11/22
16/10/22
04/07/22
12/12/21
27/11/21
17/10/21
27/06/21
01/12/19
20/10/19
28/04/19
24/11118
20/11/18
21/10/18
22/04/18
25/11117
16/11/17
22/10117
22/09/17
02/07/17
02/12/16
21/11/16
16/10/16
16/09/16
10/09/16
29/05/16

01/05/16
10/01/16
28/11/15
19/11/15
18/09/15
12/09/15
23/09/14
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East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead Club Championships
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

East Grinstead Club Championships

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet
East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet

East Grinstead Club Sprint Champs

Meet

East Grinstead Winter Championships 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
East Grinstead 2023 Summer Championships 2023
East Grinstead SC Winter Championships 2022
Atlantis SC Christmas Cracker 2022

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

East Grinstead 2022 Summer Championships

East Grinstead 2021 Winter Championships
Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

East Grinstead

EGSC 2019 Winter Club Championships

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2018

East Grinstead 2018 Winter Swimming Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

East Grinstead Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
East Grinstead Sprint Championships

Atlantis Summer Splash

East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstead Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
East Grinstead Club Sprint Championships
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet
Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
East Grinstead Club Championships

East Grinstaed SC Sprint Championships
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

East Grinstead Club Sprint Champs

Dy
East Grinstead
East Grinstead
Gillingham
East Grinstead
Felpham
Brighton

East Grinstead
Brighton
Horsham

East Grinstead

Venue

Edenbridge
Crawley
Edenbridge
Edenbridge
Horsham
Winchester
Crawley
Edenbridge LC
East Grinstead
Horsham
Crawley

Kings Centre
Kings Centre
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham

East Grinstead
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham

East Grinstead
Crawley

East Grinstead
Horsham
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Crawley
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Horsham
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Brighton
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